Gauging Systems Inc.
TTAANNKK  GGAAUUGGEE
AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS,,
GGAAUUGGEE  PPAARRTTSS
AANNDD  PPAARRTT  NNUUMMBBEERRSS
Gauging Systems Inc. (GSI)
Innovation in Liquid Level / Mass Tank Gauging
Copyright © 2004 – Gauging Systems Inc., Sugar Land, Texas

SNAP FASTENER
CONNECTOR
BOLT SNAP
CONNECTOR S/S
BALL FLOAT,
GUIDED
Gauging Systems Inc. (GSI)
Innovation in Liquid Level / Mass Tank Gauging
Copyright © 2004 – Gauging Systems Inc., Sugar Land, Texas
6
PPAARRTT  NNUUMMBBEERRSS  FFOORR  PP&&AA--22
HHOOLLLLOOWW  SSHHEELLLL  FFLLOOAATTSS,,  331166  SS//SS  WWIITTHH  MMOOUUNNTTIINNGG
HHAARRDDWWAARREE
 13" OR 17” GUIDED
 GSI PART No. Cross Ref. No. DESC
A2 GSI-FL-13-HS-G JB3110-7  13" Guided, Hollow Shell
A2 GSI-FL-17-HS-G   17" Guided, Hollow Shell
 13" OR 17" UNGUIDED
 GSI PART No. Cross Ref. No. DESC
B2 GSI-FL-13-HS-U    13" Hollow Shell Unguided
B2 GSI-FL-17-HS-U    17" Hollow Shell Unguided
 13" OR 17” INVERTED GUIDE CLIPS
 GSI PART No. Cross Ref. No. DESC
C2 GSI-FL-13-HS-IC    13" Hollow Shell with Inverted Guides
C2 GSI-FL-17-HS-IC    17" Hollow Shell with Inverted Guides
 13" OR 17" PAN DAMPENER
 GSI PART No. Cross Ref. No. DESC
D2 GSI-FL-13-HS-PD    13" Guided, Hollow Shell with Pan Dampener
D2 GSI-FL-17-HS-PD    17" Guided, Hollow Shell with Pan Dampener
 13" OR 17" CONE DAMPENER
 GSI PART No. Cross Ref. No. DESC
E2 GSI-FL-13-CD-G   13" Guided, Hollow Shell with Cone Dampener
E2 GSI-FL-17-HS-CD   17" Guided, Hollow Shell with Cone Dampener
E2 GSI-FL-13-HSCDU   13" Unguided, Hollow Shell with Cone Dampener
E2 GSI-FL-17-HSCDU   17" Unguided, Hollow Shell with Cone Dampener
BBAALLLL  FFLLOOAATTSS,,  WWIITTHH  MMOOUUNNTTIINNGG  HHAARRDDWWAARREE
SINGLE BALL FLOATS
 GSI PART No. Cross Ref. No. DESC
F2 GSI-FL-8-B-304   8" Ball, 304 S/S
F2 GSI-FL-8-B-316   8" Ball, 316 S/S
F2 GSI-FL-10-B-304   10" Ball, 304 S/S
F2 GSI-FL-10-B-316   10" Ball, 316 S/S
F2 GSI-FL-13-B-304    12" Ball, 304 S/S
F2 GSI-FL-17-B-316    12" Ball, 316 S/S
Gauging Systems Inc. (GSI)
Innovation in Liquid Level / Mass Tank Gauging
Copyright © 2004 – Gauging Systems Inc., Sugar Land, Texas
7
BALL FLOATS, with WEAR RING
 GSI PART No. Cross Ref. No. DESC
G2 GSI-FL-6BWR304    6" Ball, W/ Wear Ring, 304 S/S
G2 GSI-FL-6BWR316 BZ17782-006  6" Ball, W/ Wear Ring, 316 S/S
G2 GSI-FL-8BWR304    8" Ball, W/ Wear Ring, 304 S/S
G2 GSI-FL-8BWR316 BZ17777-006  8" Ball, W/ Wear Ring, 316 S/S
G2 GSI-FL-10BWR304    10" Ball, W/ Wear Ring, 304 S/S
G2 GSI-FL-10BWR316 BZ17783-006  10" Ball, W/ Wear Ring, 316 S/S
G2 GSI-FL-12-B-U    12" Ball, W/ Wear Ring, 304 S/S
G2 GSI-FL-12BU-316 BZ17985-006  12" Ball, W/ Wear Ring, 316 S/S
SINGLE BALL FLOATS: GUIDED
 GSI PART No. Cross Ref. No. DESC
H2 GSI-FL-13-B-G    12" Ball, with 13" Guides, 304 S/S
H2 GSI-FL-13-BG316    12" Ball, with 13" Guides, 316 S/S
H2 GSI-FL-17-B-G    12" Ball, with 17" Guides, 304 S/S
H2 GSI-FL-17-BG316    12" Ball, with 17" Guides, 316 S/S
 TRI-BALL FLOATS: GUIDED
 GSI PART No. Cross Ref. No. DESC
I2 GSI-FL-17-3B-G    Float, 8" Dia. Tri-Ball, W/ 17" Guides, 304 S/S
I2 GSI-FL-173B316G BM12411  Float, 8" Dia. Tri-Ball, W/ 17" Guides, 316 S/S
BALL FLOATS, CONE DAMPENER with GUIDES
 GSI PART No. Cross Ref. No. DESC
J2 GSI-FL-13-B-CD    12" Ball Cone Dampener 13" Guides, 304 S/S
J2 GSI-FL-13BCD316    12" Ball Cone Dampener 13" Guides, 316 S/S
J2 GSI-FL-17-B-CD    12" Ball Cone Dampener 17" Guides, 304 S/S
J2 GSI-FL-17BCD316    12" Ball Cone Dampener 17" Guides, 316 S/S
FLOAT HARDWARE, TAPE or CABLE ATTACHMENT
 GSI PART No. Cross Ref. No. DESC
K2 GA-FL-SWVL-S   Swivel, Float (SHORT) 316 S/S
K2 GA-FL-SWVL-L    Swivel, Float (LONG) 316 S/S

 GSI PART No. Cross Ref. No. DESC
A3 GA-RW001   Roof Weight, Includes Tape Clamp, 304 S/S
B3 GA-BR-DG-1   Digester Cable Attachment Bracket
EELLBBOOWWSS  &&  LLIIQQUUIIDD  SSEEAALLSS
 ALUMINUM ELBOWS & LIQUID SEAL: UHMW ROLLERS
 GSI PART No. Cross Ref. No. DESC
C3 GSI-SE90 06-08564  Sheave Elbow, ALUM. W/ UHMW Roller & Hinged Lid
D3 GSI-SE135 BM3480
Sheave Elbow, ALUM. 135 Degree, ALUM. W/ UHMW
Roller
E3 GSI-SE180/135    Liquid Seal, ALUM. W/ UHMW Rollers
ALUMINUM ELBOWS & LIQUID SEALS: 304 S/S ROLLERS
 GSI PART No. Cross Ref. No. DESC
C3 GSI-SE90-HTR-03 06-07726  Sheave Elbow, ALUM. W/ Hi-Temp 304 Roller
D3 GSI-SE135HT    Sheave Elbow, ALUM.135 Degree W/ 304 Rollers
E3 GSI-SE180/135HT    Liquid Seal 180/135 W/ Hi Temp 304 Rollers
ALUMINUM TAPE CARRIER & DRIVE ELBOW
 GSI PART No. Cross Ref. No. DESC
F3 GSI-SE-UNIVERS BM3621
Universal Elbow: Tape Carrier, Sheave Elbow, 45 Degree,

4
7
8 9
10
11
5
TAPE KEEPER
Gauging Systems Inc. (GSI)
Innovation in Liquid Level / Mass Tank Gauging
Copyright © 2004 – Gauging Systems Inc., Sugar Land, Texas
12
PPAARRTT  NNUUMMBBEERRSS  FFOORR  GGPP--11
NNEEGGAATTOORR  CCAASSSSEETTTTEESS
CASSETTE KITS for 2570 / 2500B / 92020 / 92021 / 92006
 GSI PART No. Cross Ref. No. DESC
A4 GSI-NC2500A KIT   Negator Cassette Kit for 2500A Gauge
A4 GSI-NC2500B KIT   Negator Cassette Kit for The GSI 2570 or 2500B Gauge
A4 GSI-NCK2570-EXH
Negator Cassette Kit for The GSI 2570 W/ Extra Heavy
Tension Motor
A4 GSI-NC92020 KIT   Negator Cassette Kit for 92020 GPE Gauge
A4 GSI-NC92021 KIT   Negator Cassette Kit for 92021 GPE Gauge
A4 GSI-NC92006 KIT   Negator Cassette Kit for 92006 GPE Gauge
  FIRST TIME INSTALLATION REQUIRES A NEGATOR CASSETTE KIT
CASSETTES FOR 2570 / 2500B / 92020 / 92021 / 92006
 GSI PART No. Cross Ref. No. DESC
A4 GSI-NC2500B   Negator Cassette for 2570, 2500A, 2500B Gauges
A4 GSI-NC92020   Negator Cassette for 92020 or 92006 GPE Gauge
A4 GSI-NC92021   Negator Cassette Kit for 92021 GPE Gauge
A4 GSI-NC92020-EXH
Negator Cassette, Extra Heavy Tension Motor, 92020,